
***GVHS AOE Points Year End 2025***
AOE HALTER
POINTS RIDER/ HANDLER HORSE GVHS #

141 Kelly Mitchell SGV Tuxedo GV06545
116 Peyton Clark La La Land's Skye's the Limit GV05503
106 William Nourse GDR Murciélago GV08226
105 Mandi Stock Bentley Acres Thors Dynamic Winston GV09194

85 Branden Christensen Danny Daly's Little Boy Blue of MHB GV10016P
70 Mandi Stock WSR Oz's Fancy Girl GV09527
69 Sadie Dietz RNG Kate's Comanche Moon GV09731
63 Wayne Rankin Golden West GV03631
61 Angela Kemper DC Poison Ivy GV10128
58 Donna Morris Sir Dapple Jack GV10947P
53 Iris Pinchak WR KC GV02839
50 Natalie Arnold Playtime I Cast A Spell On You GV10984
50 Tabitha Ann Nance Freelands Gypsy Phoenix GV10217
49 Sadie Dietz BWG Hayden's Faith N Cass GV10990
48 Brien Edwards HSF Sapphire's White Knight GV06262
47 Brianna Rhodes Bandera Highclere Castle GV09769
44 Michelle Sage SSFR Especially Golden GV09080
42 Alecia Babich KDPH Rhinestone Cowboy GV07394
41 Natalie Arnold RFM Gypsy Magics The Knight King GV07529P
39 Diane McPherson Feathered Gold Night Splash GV04076
37 Mindy Davis Cicis St Valentino GV13181
36 Steffanie Christensen Stokes Tiny Tim of MHB GV09401P
33 Alexis Clackum HPH Shine Bright Lika Diamond GV12300
31 Chrystal Libby Sharp Dressed Man of TR GV13149
31 Shanna Schulze Trinity Meadows Stallone GV03961
29 Elizabeth Loewen Chestnut Oak's Star Spangled Banner GV11751
29 Ken Halliwill LHR Messiah's Crusader GV08166
28 Deanna Schone Gitt A Hunka Burn 'N Love GV03633
28 Olivia Moore SGV Pistols 'N Pearls by Castlecomer GV07450
28 Spencer Seale BF Annabelle GV07293
27 Angelina Breckling Serendipity Farm Lil Sip of Whiskey Sour GV11201
27 Dawn Renegar Jameson West of Bentley Acres Ranch GV10485
23 Connie Ryder Gypsy Legends The Pied Piper PSR GV10628
23 Toni Knopf RFM Gypsy Magics RoseMary GV13309
22 Julia LeCroy Briar Rose Angus the Brave GV08379
22 Natalie Arnold A Wizards Spell Windsors Atom GV07230
21 April Schneider Featherwind's Audrey Hepburn Filly GV03351
21 Catherine Mynatt Houdini's Smokin' Hot Girl GV05268
21 Larisa O'Brien Clarion Call Santabon GV12665P
21 Marisa Sanders Terra Bella The Lady of Rivendell GV08815
20 Jasmine Jarocki TD Queen of the Rose GV08824
20 Larisa O'Brien KDPH Twin Flame GV12369
19 Cheryl Harmon-Kelley Black Betty GV07619
18 Angela Kemper SSS Gift of Valor GV11782
18 Joleen Reinhardt AKH Sunshine N Whiskey GV08813



18 Stacy Ann Smith TR The Locksmith GV10249P
17 Debra Gardner Cicis St Valentino GV13181
17 Kari Newman HP Glamour GV06024
16 Carrie Anne Fiorucci Fancy Seduction of JSE GV13127
16 Connie Ryder Ladies First PF GV12245
16 Kristin Webb GRH Dutchess of Brennen GV07864
15 Heather Ercolano RGH Midnight Dream Walker GV09829
15 Michelle Van Ness GTF Amelia Bedelia GV04768
15 Renee Spiller La Reina's Break of Dawn GV13342
15 Sarah Burgard Dakota Spirit Ori GV02199F
14 Adriane Baker LV Cammy GV04285
14 Mandi Stock Cherry Creek Starbucks Black Tie Affair GV11357
14 Savannah Keaton TMGV Jewel of The Bay GV12676
13 Brianna Rhodes Triple R Ranch  Eddie's Double Take GV11848
13 Larisa O'Brien Iron Feathered Ivanka GV12421
13 Mindy Davis HPH Taking The Blues GV12299
13 Vicki Nourse Phantom of the Night GV12907P
12 Ashley Hilderbrand Clover Valley Tahoe GV06008P
12 Danielle Lovegrove Fablous Sparkle of Valhalla GV12643
12 Debra Rivers Triple R Ranch's Junes Carbon Copy GV11556
12 Jessica Reed TR In The Shadows GV08864
12 Melissa Hardee Smith Divine Excellence GV10701P
12 Michelle Sage Hope Hill Fire & Lace GV10918
12 Morgan Hylton DGR Flash Arrow GV13602
11 Christoph Kleu Southern Magnolia's Shades of Misty Grey GV07762
11 Dawn Renegar A Wizards Spell Worthington Dansie GV08865P
11 Julianne Bedel Liberty's Midnight Patrin GV08051
11 Kevin Boldt LS Madame Adelaide GV11717
11 Margaret Dugan RFM Gypsy Magics King Arthur of Alapocas GV04569
11 Melissa Barron WR Porsche Cayenne GV09779
11 Renee Herrli Feathered Gold Finntastic Shine GV07414
10 Alice Stone Deerinwater Girl Crush GV11280
10 Angela Kemper RFF Rootbeer Float GV13472
10 Bill Roy Fire Away GV09508
10 Diane McPherson Feathered Gold Night Reflection GV05279
10 Harrison Brocka Bandera Sandstorm GV12894
10 Julia LeCroy Briar Rose Rue GV08324
10 Michele Sumner GS Dreaming of the Wild West GV13688
10 Peyton Clark GGR Draw the Queen of Diamonds GV12163
10 Priscilla Reynolds BRG Sir Royals Sheza Gem GV04934
10 Savannah Keaton CCGV's Coco Mademoiselle of TMGV GV07700
10 Savannah Keaton MnM Princely Inheritance GV00436F
10 Susan Watkins May Day Dark Knight GV06367
10 Tamara Boyer Ruby Sky Aloha Cruz GV07064P

9 Amanda Selm Segway's Blue Eyed Dolly GV08968
9 April Schneider SD Churchill Downs GV05942
9 Faythe Stone-Brocka Presley's Vitrovia of River's Edge GV07254
9 Hillary Reidl Meadowbrook's Ragnor The Strong GV10841
9 Kari Newman HP Clash of Kings GV10963



9 Morgan Hylton Bellbottom Royal Chocolate Mousse GV06816
9 Rene Underwood Stardust's The Rustler GV07006
9 Scott McPherson Hazelridge Acres Echo&Picasso's Patricio GV08588P
8 Allana Bryant La La Land's Considerable Charisma GV12344
8 Caroline Granger Celtic's Kiss of Cream GV06703
8 Darcy Halliwill LHR Chevelle GV07233
8 Julie Grant Meadowbrook's Lady Jazmine GV05070
8 Kari Newman HP Nakota GV06252
8 Kristen Booth Thorn Hill Whiskeys Flame GV07372
8 Sadie Dietz Troupadour's Lord Liam GV10623
8 Sara Sasen Deerinwater Polar Vortex GV06965
8 Stephanie Grant He's So Fine of CS GV11397
8 Teresa Vessels ES Aragorn GV05945
8 Toby Conquest RS Fire on the Runway GV08062
7 Bri O'Leary JRM Princess Molly of Ohana Ranch GV08706P
7 Connie Boldt LS Madame Adelaide GV11717
7 Katie Cofer Irvine VV Gemstone GV03247
7 Melissa Hardee Smith May Day Golden Rose GV10405
7 Nicholas Copelton RNG Kate's George Strait GV07378
7 Susan Watkins Desert Cupcake GV11218
7 Sydney Preston Westmoreland Dazzling Windermere GV08227
6 Brandy Morgan Greensleeves Grand Old Flag GV13393
6 Marria Jacobson GRH Apache's Secret Gold Nugget GV11179
6 Priscilla Reynolds Mill Cave Kian GV11969
6 Renee Herrli L'Egance Fortunes Masquerade GV04942
5 Amy Rhodes GRH Lil Red Ryder GV11651
5 Chad Allen Segway's Twilight Twister GV05972
5 Jodi Belinski Iris Rock Pointe Ranch GV09681
5 Kelda Kemp Belle-Reid’s Arabella GV13236
5 Natalie Crabtree Icon's Man of Valor GV10182
5 Sarah Conquest Golden Oak's Drop a House on it GV11505P
5 Taylor Brocka Misty GV10593
5 Wendy Berndt N'Co Baby I'm Worth It of GGR GV07845
5 Whitney Rupprecht River's Edge Ollie GV12032
4 Connie Ryder CGV Havana Nights GV12571
4 Courtney Smith GRG Rumour Has It GV10821
4 Dianna Thurlow SGGV Tatu's Silver Spring Fling GV08831
4 Jaimee Phillips RGR Shameless Styx GV09490
3 Debra Thorsen Gypsy Treasures Darth Revan GV12513
3 Faythe Stone-Brocka Clarion Call Cherry Lane GV12010
3 Patty Hylton DGR Flash Arrow GV13602
2 Mary Thomas DGH Eternity GV08066
2 Samantha Dawn Ebeling FB The Gladiator GV11601
2 Steffanie Christensen My Little SilverBenz of RiverPointe Farm GV10293P
1 Courtney Schneider ChatterHouse King of Kings GV12148
1 Elizabeth Loewen High Caliber of GVF GV12474



AOE WJ/WT
POINTS RIDER/ HANDLER HORSE GVHS #

813 Mandi Stock Bentley Acres Thors Dynamic Winston GV09194
693 Peyton Clark La La Land's Skye's the Limit GV05503
301 Kelly Mitchell SGV Tuxedo GV06545
259 Diane McPherson Feathered Gold Night Splash GV04076
202 William Nourse GDR Murciélago GV08226
194 Cheryl Harmon-Kelley Black Betty GV07619
185 Brianna Rhodes Bandera Highclere Castle GV09769
178 Larisa O'Brien Clarion Call Santabon GV12665P
165 Sadie Dietz Bandera Outlander GV06689
122 Bri O'Leary JRM Princess Molly of Ohana Ranch GV08706P
115 Vicki Nourse GDR Murciélago GV08226
105 Kristin Webb GRH Dutchess of Brennen GV07864

95 Julia LeCroy Briar Rose Angus the Brave GV08379
88 Chrystal Libby Sharp Dressed Man of TR GV13149
80 Danielle Lovegrove Fablous Sparkle of Valhalla GV12643
78 Michelle Van Ness GTF Amelia Bedelia GV04768
76 Joleen Reinhardt AKH Sunshine N Whiskey GV08813
71 Priscilla Reynolds BRG Sir Royals Sheza Gem GV04934
70 Savannah Keaton MnM Princely Inheritance GV00436F
69 Angela Kemper DC Poison Ivy GV10128
68 Jasmine Jarocki TD Queen of the Rose GV08824
66 Amber Parmley The Maybe Mare GV04782
66 April Schneider SD Churchill Downs GV05942
66 Misha M. Duvernoy Sugar Hill Figgy Pudding GV08392
65 Catherine Mynatt Houdini's Smokin' Hot Girl GV05268
65 Michelle Sage SSFR Especially Golden GV09080
62 Wayne Rankin Golden West GV03631
61 Donna Morris Sir Dapple Jack GV10947P
56 Tabitha Ann Nance Freelands Gypsy Phoenix GV10217
55 Livia Brine Meadowbrook's So Boujee Ambrosia GV09726
54 Spencer Seale BF Annabelle GV07293
52 Allison Farrel DC Azra GV07234
50 Savannah Keaton CCGV's Coco Mademoiselle of TMGV GV07700
47 Ken Halliwill LHR Messiah's Crusader GV08166
46 Iris Pinchak WR KC GV02839
46 Sara Sasen Deerinwater Polar Vortex GV06965
45 Rene Underwood Stardust's The Rustler GV07006
38 Sarah Burgard Dakota Spirit Ori GV02199F
36 Meggan Conner HSF Cassanova GV02336F1
34 Christoph Kleu Southern Magnolia's Shades of Misty Grey GV07762
34 Morgan Hylton Bellbottom Royal Chocolate Mousse GV06816
33 Tania King SSFR Outta Sight Outta Mind GV09084
30 Carrie Anne Fiorucci N'Co Roulette's Wheel of Fortune GV04801
27 Shanna Schulze Trinity Meadows Stallone GV03961
24 Kyrsten Sanders KSF Little Red Riding Hood GV07746
24 Pam Hanes Mill Cave's Dreaming Of Dakar GV06155
24 Tamara Boyer Ruby Sky Aloha Cruz GV07064P



22 Renee Wade SSFR Top Gun Maverick GV09078
21 Judy Conklin PPF's Midnight Rhythm and Blues of LVF GV06611P
21 Nita Blake Blake Brothers Baily's Double Cream GV06403
20 Margaret Johnson FWF Silver Tones GV08934
19 Darcy Halliwill LHR Chevelle GV07233
19 Kelda Kemp Belle-Reid’s Arabella GV13236
15 Brien Edwards HSF Sapphire's White Knight GV06262
14 Deanna Schone Gitt A Hunka Burn 'N Love GV03633
13 Charleen Lamphere BW The Silversmith GV06607P
12 Tabitha Ann Nance Freelands Gypsy Atlas GV10240
10 Jaimee Phillips RGR Shameless Styx GV09490
10 Jessica Reed TR In The Shadows GV08864

9 Bailey Rhodes Bandera Highclere Castle GV09769
9 Catherine Heaberlin Gypsy LTD's Coeur de Léon GV04966
9 Nicholas Copelton RNG Kate's George Strait GV07378
8 Julianne Bedel Liberty's Midnight Patrin GV08051
8 Pamela Santucci Feathered Gypsy Owe Me Some Gold GV04214
8 Patty Hylton DGR Flash Arrow GV13602
7 William Nourse Phantom of the Night GV12907P
6 Brien Edwards The Gypsy King's Sir William GV10020
4 Catherine Mynatt Moonlight Gypsies' Dark & Stormy Night GV06240
2 Adelynn Kennedy Artistocratic Miss Molly GV02755
2 Toby Conquest RS Fire on the Runway GV08062

0.5 Kyrsten Sanders Feathered Meadows Legacy GV05796

AOE WJL/WTC
POINTS RIDER/ HANDLER HORSE GVHS #

289 Heather Ercolano RGH Midnight Dream Walker GV09829
273 Mandi Stock WSR Oz's Fancy Girl GV09527
261 Margaret Dugan RFM Gypsy Magics King Arthur of Alapocas GV04569
194 Amanda Barnum Thorn Hill Timones Kovu GV03131
109 Julie Grant Meadowbrook's Lady Jazmine GV05070
105 Misha M. Duvernoy Shimmy Of Kastle Rock GV02141P

98 Laurin Remphrey BF Surcha's Owen GV06597
96.5 Kyrsten Sanders Feathered Meadows Legacy GV05796

62 Alecia Babich KDPH Rhinestone Cowboy GV07394
51 Julia LeCroy Briar Rose Rue GV08324
49 Katie Ferguson SSR Paddington's Dream Weaver GV06788P
45 Tania King SSFR Outta Sight Outta Mind GV09084
41 Sara Sasen Deerinwater Polar Vortex GV06965
35 Stacy Ann Smith TR The Locksmith GV10249P
23 Jaimee Phillips RGR Shameless Styx GV09490
11 Tamara Boyer Shepherd's Grace Harley GV06406

9 Nita Blake Vespers Enzo GV04728
6 April Schneider Featherwind's Audrey Hepburn Filly GV03351
5 Carrie Anne Fiorucci N'Co Roulette's Wheel of Fortune GV04801
5 Tania King SSFR Show Me Your Moves GV07718
4 Pamela Santucci Feathered Gypsy Owe Me Some Gold GV04214
2 Ashley Hilderbrand Clover Valley Tahoe GV06008P



1 Adriane Baker LV Cammy GV04285

AOE OVERALL
POINTS RIDER/ HANDLER HORSE GVHS #

1054 Mandi Stock Bentley Acres Thors Dynamic Winston GV09194
973 Peyton Clark La La Land's Skye's the Limit GV05503
538 Kelly Mitchell SGV Tuxedo GV06545
407 Mandi Stock WSR Oz's Fancy Girl GV09527
375 Diane McPherson Feathered Gold Night Splash GV04076
346 William Nourse GDR Murciélago GV08226
304 Heather Ercolano RGH Midnight Dream Walker GV09829
298 Brianna Rhodes Bandera Highclere Castle GV09769
282 Margaret Dugan RFM Gypsy Magics King Arthur of Alapocas GV04569
269 Larisa O'Brien Clarion Call Santabon GV12665P
260 Cheryl Harmon-Kelley Black Betty GV07619
236 Tabitha Ann Nance Freelands Gypsy Phoenix GV10217
226 Amanda Barnum Thorn Hill Timones Kovu GV03131
173 Kristin Webb GRH Dutchess of Brennen GV07864
171 Bri O'Leary JRM Princess Molly of Ohana Ranch GV08706P
168 Wayne Rankin Golden West GV03631
165 Sadie Dietz Bandera Outlander GV06689
144 Julia LeCroy Briar Rose Angus the Brave GV08379
139 Angela Kemper DC Poison Ivy GV10128
138 Michelle Sage SSFR Especially Golden GV09080
137 Danielle Lovegrove Fablous Sparkle of Valhalla GV12643
128 Julie Grant Meadowbrook's Lady Jazmine GV05070
122 Alecia Babich KDPH Rhinestone Cowboy GV07394
120 Jasmine Jarocki TD Queen of the Rose GV08824
119 Chrystal Libby Sharp Dressed Man of TR GV13149
119 Donna Morris Sir Dapple Jack GV10947P
115 Vicki Nourse GDR Murciélago GV08226
114 Kyrsten Sanders Feathered Meadows Legacy GV05796
112 Sara Sasen Deerinwater Polar Vortex GV06965
108 Michelle Van Ness GTF Amelia Bedelia GV04768
105 Misha M. Duvernoy Shimmy Of Kastle Rock GV02141P
104 Joleen Reinhardt AKH Sunshine N Whiskey GV08813
102 Savannah Keaton MnM Princely Inheritance GV00436F
101 Julia LeCroy Briar Rose Rue GV08324

99 Iris Pinchak WR KC GV02839
98 Laurin Remphrey BF Surcha's Owen GV06597
98 Priscilla Reynolds BRG Sir Royals Sheza Gem GV04934
96 Catherine Mynatt Houdini's Smokin' Hot Girl GV05268
96 Ken Halliwill LHR Messiah's Crusader GV08166
85 Branden Christensen Danny Daly's Little Boy Blue of MHB GV10016P
82 Sarah Burgard Dakota Spirit Ori GV02199F
82 Spencer Seale BF Annabelle GV07293



80 Savannah Keaton CCGV's Coco Mademoiselle of TMGV GV07700
78 Tania King SSFR Outta Sight Outta Mind GV09084
75 April Schneider SD Churchill Downs GV05942
74 Olivia Moore SGV Pistols 'N Pearls by Castlecomer GV07450
72 Rene Underwood Stardust's The Rustler GV07006
69 Sadie Dietz BWG Hayden's Faith N Cass GV10990
69 Sadie Dietz RNG Kate's Comanche Moon GV09731
69 Shanna Schulze Trinity Meadows Stallone GV03961
66 Amber Parmley The Maybe Mare GV04782
66 Misha M. Duvernoy Sugar Hill Figgy Pudding GV08392
66 Scott McPherson Hazelridge Acres Echo&Picasso's Patricio GV08588P
63 Brien Edwards HSF Sapphire's White Knight GV06262
62 Christoph Kleu Southern Magnolia's Shades of Misty Grey GV07762
60 Katie Ferguson SSR Paddington's Dream Weaver GV06788P
55 Livia Brine Meadowbrook's So Boujee Ambrosia GV09726
53 Allison Farrel DC Azra GV07234
53 Stacy Ann Smith TR The Locksmith GV10249P
50 Natalie Arnold Playtime I Cast A Spell On You GV10984
49 Jaimee Phillips RGR Shameless Styx GV09490
46 Renee Wade SSFR Top Gun Maverick GV09078
43 Morgan Hylton Bellbottom Royal Chocolate Mousse GV06816
43 Peyton Clark GGR Draw the Queen of Diamonds GV12163
42 Deanna Schone Gitt A Hunka Burn 'N Love GV03633
41 Natalie Arnold RFM Gypsy Magics The Knight King GV07529P
39 April Schneider Featherwind's Audrey Hepburn Filly GV03351
38 Ashley Hilderbrand Clover Valley Tahoe GV06008P
37 Mindy Davis Cicis St Valentino GV13181
36 Meggan Conner HSF Cassanova GV02336F1
36 Steffanie Christensen Stokes Tiny Tim of MHB GV09401P
35 Carrie Anne Fiorucci N'Co Roulette's Wheel of Fortune GV04801
34 Alexis Clackum HPH Shine Bright Lika Diamond GV12300
34 Tamara Boyer Ruby Sky Aloha Cruz GV07064P
33 Elizabeth Loewen Chestnut Oak's Star Spangled Banner GV11751
33 Marisa Sanders Terra Bella The Lady of Rivendell GV08815
32 Jessica Reed TR In The Shadows GV08864
32 Michelle Sage Hope Hill Fire & Lace GV10918
32 Nita Blake Blake Brothers Baily's Double Cream GV06403
32 Savannah Keaton TMGV Jewel of The Bay GV12676
30 Dawn Renegar Jameson West of Bentley Acres Ranch GV10485
29 Judy Conklin PPF's Midnight Rhythm and Blues of LVF GV06611P
27 Angelina Breckling Serendipity Farm Lil Sip of Whiskey Sour GV11201
27 Darcy Halliwill LHR Chevelle GV07233
24 Kelda Kemp Belle-Reid’s Arabella GV13236
24 Kyrsten Sanders KSF Little Red Riding Hood GV07746
24 Pam Hanes Mill Cave's Dreaming Of Dakar GV06155
24 Teresa Vessels ES Aragorn GV05945
23 Connie Ryder Gypsy Legends The Pied Piper PSR GV10628



23 Priscilla Reynolds Mill Cave Kian GV11969
23 Toni Knopf RFM Gypsy Magics RoseMary GV13309
22 Natalie Arnold A Wizards Spell Windsors Atom GV07230
20 Larisa O'Brien KDPH Twin Flame GV12369
20 Margaret Johnson FWF Silver Tones GV08934
20 Nita Blake Vespers Enzo GV04728
19 Julianne Bedel Liberty's Midnight Patrin GV08051
19 Tamara Boyer Shepherd's Grace Harley GV06406
18 Angela Kemper SSS Gift of Valor GV11782
17 Chaleeen Lamphere BW The Silversmith GV06607P
17 Debra Gardner Cicis St Valentino GV13181
17 Kari Newman HP Glamour GV06024
17 Renee Spiller La Reina's Break of Dawn GV13342
16 Brandy Morgan Greensleeves Grand Old Flag GV13393
16 Carrie Anne Fiorucci Fancy Seduction of JSE GV13127
16 Connie Ryder Ladies First PF GV12245
16 Nicholas Copelton RNG Kate's George Strait GV07378
15 Adriane Baker LV Cammy GV04285
14 Kari Newman HP Nakota GV06252
14 Mandi Stock Cherry Creek Starbucks Black Tie Affair GV11357
14 Marria Jacobson GRH Apache's Secret Gold Nugget GV11179
14 Toby Conquest RS Fire on the Runway GV08062
13 Brianna Rhodes Triple R Ranch  Eddie's Double Take GV11848
13 Chad Allen Segway's Twilight Twister GV05972
13 Larisa O'Brien Iron Feathered Ivanka GV12421
13 Mindy Davis HPH Taking The Blues GV12299
13 Vicki Nourse Phantom of the Night GV12907P
12 Debra Rivers Triple R Ranch's Junes Carbon Copy GV11556
12 Dianna Thurlow SGGV Tatu's Silver Spring Fling GV08831
12 Jodi Belinski Iris Rock Pointe Ranch GV09681
12 Melissa Hardee Smith Divine Excellence GV10701P
12 Morgan Hylton DGR Flash Arrow GV13602
12 Pamela Santucci Feathered Gypsy Owe Me Some Gold GV04214
12 Tabitha Ann Nance Freelands Gypsy Atlas GV10240
12 Taylor Brocka Misty GV10593
11 Dawn Renegar A Wizards Spell Worthington Dansie GV08865P
11 Kevin Boldt LS Madame Adelaide GV11717
11 Melissa Barron WR Porsche Cayenne GV09779
11 Patty Hylton DGR Flash Arrow GV13602
11 Renee Herrli Feathered Gold Finntastic Shine GV07414
10 Alice Stone Deerinwater Girl Crush GV11280
10 Angela Kemper RFF Rootbeer Float GV13472
10 Bill Roy Fire Away GV09508
10 Diane McPherson Feathered Gold Night Reflection GV05279
10 Harrison Brocka Bandera Sandstorm GV12894
10 Michele Sumner GS Dreaming of the Wild West GV13688
10 Susan Watkins May Day Dark Knight GV06367



9 Amanda Selm Segway's Blue Eyed Dolly GV08968
9 Bailey Rhodes Bandera Highclere Castle GV09769
9 Catherine Heaberlin Gypsy LTD's Coeur de Léon GV04966
9 Faythe Stone-Brocka Presley's Vitrovia of River's Edge GV07254
9 Hillary Reidl Meadowbrook's Ragnor The Strong GV10841
9 Kari Newman HP Clash of Kings GV10963
8 Allana Bryant La La Land's Considerable Charisma GV12344
8 Caroline Granger Celtic's Kiss of Cream GV06703
8 Kristen Booth Thorn Hill Whiskeys Flame GV07372
8 Sadie Dietz Troupadour's Lord Liam GV10623
8 Stephanie Grant He's So Fine of CS GV11397
7 Connie Boldt LS Madame Adelaide GV11717
7 Katie Cofer Irvine VV Gemstone GV03247
7 Melissa Hardee Smith May Day Golden Rose GV10405
7 Susan Watkins Desert Cupcake GV11218
7 Sydney Preston Westmoreland Dazzling Windermere GV08227
7 William Nourse Phantom of the Night GV12907P
6 Brien Edwards The Gypsy King's Sir William GV10020
6 Ciara Lawson Feathered Meadows Legacy GV05796
6 Renee Herrli L'Egance Fortunes Masquerade GV04942
5 Amy Rhodes GRH Lil Red Ryder GV11651
5 Dianna Thurlow SGGV A Silver Foxy Tatu’d Porsche GV12822
5 Natalie Crabtree Icon's Man of Valor GV10182
5 Sarah Conquest Golden Oak's Drop a House on it GV11505P
5 Tania King SSFR Show Me Your Moves GV07718
5 Wendy Berndt N'Co Baby I'm Worth It of GGR GV07845
5 Whitney Rupprecht River's Edge Ollie GV12032
4 Alice Stone Clarion Call Cherry Lane GV12010
4 Catherine Mynatt Moonlight Gypsies' Dark & Stormy Night GV06240
4 Connie Ryder CGV Havana Nights GV12571
4 Courtney Smith GRG Rumour Has It GV10821
4 Samantha Dawn Ebeling FB The Gladiator GV11601
4 Tom Kelley Glamour Girls Rose GV07560
3 Courtney Schneider ChatterHouse King of Kings GV12148
3 Debra Thorsen Gypsy Treasures Darth Revan GV12513
3 Faythe Stone-Brocka Clarion Call Cherry Lane GV12010
2 Adelynn Kennedy Artistocratic Miss Molly GV02755
2 Mary Thomas DGH Eternity GV08066
2 Melissa Bradford Ph Dolly GV01351F1
2 Steffanie Christensen My Little SilverBenz of RiverPointe Farm GV10293P
1 Alice Stone Clarion Call Rodéo Drive GV12009
1 Carol Muckleroy WW The Emissary GV04149
1 Elizabeth Loewen High Caliber of GVF GV12474
1 Julia Newman Indigo's Royal Arielle GV08114P
1 Taylor Brocka Deerinwater Girl Crush GV11280


